Product sheet - Stressless® Buckingham (L) 3 seater High back
% PID: 1185030094342004

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Material

Color

Wood color
Width:
Depth:

Measurements Height:
Seat height:

Seat depth:

13

Leather

Paloma - Chocolate

Oak stain

90.55 inch
31.89inch
40.55inch
16.93inch
20.87 inch



