

## Product sheet - Stressless® Buckingham (L) 3 seater High back

PID: 1185030094342004

## Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Material	$\Box$	
	Leather	
Color		
	Paloma - Chocolate	
Wood color		
	Oak stain	
Measurements	Width:	90.55 inch
	Depth:	31.89 inch
	Height:	40.55 inch
	Seat height:	16.93 inch
	Seat depth:	20.87 inch
	Seat depth:	ZU.87 INCN